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COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B450M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
4000MHz mATX AM4

ASUS PRIME B450M-K II 4400 DDR4 DVI VGA M2
AM4

MSI B450M-A PRO MAX DDR4 3466 (0C)MHz DVI
HDMI M.2 MATX AM4

MSI B450M PRO-VDH MAX 3866(0C)MHZ DDR4 HDMI
MATX AM4

GIGABAYTE X870E-AORUS-PRO AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-E GAMING WIFI AMD AM5
DR5 ATX

ASUS PRO WS TRX50-SAGE WIFI AMD TRX50 SOKET
STR5

Marka

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,00 USD

77,50 USD

78,13 USD

86,88 USD

471,25
usb

648,75
usb

1.062,50
usb



